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NOMBRE

CASTRO*ORTEGA,JUAN CONSTANCIO
CASTRO*ORTEGA,JUAN CONSTANCIO
CASTRO*ORTEGA,JUAN CONSTANCIO
CASTRO*ORTEGA,JUAN CONSTANCIO
CASTRO*PASTOR,DE EDUARDO
CASTRO*RIVAS,ANTONIOLUIS
CASTRO*RUIZ,JUAN LUIS
CASTRO*RUIZ,JUAN LUIS
CASTRO*SALANOVA,ANDRES
CATALA*PROS,ENRIQUE
CATALA*PROS,ENRIQUE
CATALA*ZUMAQUERO,VICTORJAVIER
CATALA*ZUMAQUERO,VICTORJAVIER
CAVANILLAS*POLAINO,MARIAMACARENA
CAYUELA*BOUHOU,YAMAL
CAZORLA*ESTEPA,SEBASTIAN(P.FLORIDO)
CAZORLA*FORTES,ROSENDO
CAZORLA*GARCIA,CARMEN
CAZORLA*MARTIN,JUAN
CAZORLA*MARTIN,JUAN
CAZORLA*MARTINEZ,CARMEN
CAZORLA*MARTINEZ,CARMEN
CAZORLA*MARTINEZ,CARMEN
CAZORLA*MARTINEZ,JULIAN
CAZORLA*MARTINEZ,JULIAN

CDAD . PROP VALLADOLID N¢ 22
CDAD PROP A. JUAN CARLOS | REY
CDAD PROP ALF ABAD PONJOAN 93
CDAD PROP AV DONANTES DE SANGRE
CDAD PROP BDRA CONSTITUCION 11
CDAD PROP CORONELES LACASA 39
CDAD PROP CORONELES LACASA 39
CDAD PROP CORONELES LACASA 39
CDAD PROP EDF CASTELAR 33

CDAD PROP EDF CASTELAR 33

CDAD PROP EDIFICIO ANDO

CDAD PROP EDIFICIO ANDO

CDAD PROP EDIFICIO ANDO

CDAD PROP EDIFICIO ANDO

N.LF.
034061950P
034061950P
034061950P
034061950P
024582649L
048878982A
033356258W
033356258W
025547646M
077777359F
077777359F
045303148W
045303148W
026012053L
045310563B
045229726L
0752483557
045214803T

045201319V
045201319V
045201319V
027177347H
027177347H
H52019684
H52019742
H52013950
H52014883
H52005030
H52019932
H52019932
H52019932
H52016151
H52016151
H52011632
H52011632
H52011632
H52011632

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
114162839
115350577
116772201
116797190
112829938
119237841
112830065
113620472
112830119
110186910
117760302
112830491
113620653
112012568
116773765
110187428
113621388
116970557
115350655
115466783
116970648
118341463
118756821
112831217
112831308
117380986
117761099
117933106
117761103
117381083
110916749
117381104
117761208
117381317
117761494
110188891
110188948
117381409
117761690



